uNMULIZIIN
JUNAN
JULARINT
SUANTUIU
QUAINU
SUNBINBIU

JURUIAUU

mnaNuUdIzim

Usznotnudszanasnadedszanihudszanm w.a. 2560

b ylingll]

FWNUNMULTEHIN

NN

Teaee3ei 2558

608,148.00
7,185,747.50
6,235,885.48
1,823,940.80
1,223,084.00
1,457,154.87

18,533,960.65
18,533,960.65

542,845.00
7,836,617.00
9,063,238.00
2,986,000.00

20,000.00
1,306,000.00
21,754,700.00
21,754,700.00

tszanams 02559  dszanasms 19 2560

7,697,186.00
9,907,620.00
8,855,188.00
3,241,306.00
20,000.00
1,094,000.00
30,815,300.00
30,815,300.00



